STAR Sports Medicine, Co. Ltd.
Address:  Jing Hai 2nd Road, Building 1, No.25, First Floor, Room A018-B018, Beijing, P.R.China 100176
Phone  :  +86 193 5707 9002
www.star-sportsmed.com             @starsportsmed             V11.25
Quality is our priority
Other Equipments
Imaging Arthroscope Sets Fluid Pump System
HD Imaging System4K Imaging System0 1 0 5

F20000006 Arthroscope, 70°, 2.7mm × 110mm, autoclavableAP7003 31.0009a
AP3001
Order Information
F20000002 Arthroscope, 30°, 4.0mm × 175mm, autoclavable21.0008a
/ F20000015 Lens sheath, 4.0mm (min) - 6.5mm (max) diameter, 145mm, high flow rate21.0361a
F20000010 obturator, 4.2mm (max) diameter, 180mm, blunt tipSA4201 21.0363a
AP3001 F20000002 Arthroscope, 30°, 4.0mm × 175mm, autoclavable21.0008a
30° Arthroscope Set, 175mm, High Flow Rate
30° Arthroscope Set, 175mm
F20000017 Lens sheath, 4.0mm (min) - 6.0mm (max) diameter, 175mm/ 21.0360a
SA4201 obturator, 4.2mm (max) diameter, 180mm, blunt tipF20000012 21.0238a
70° Arthroscope Set, 175mm, High Flow Rate
F20000003 Arthroscope, 70°, 4.0mm × 175mm, autoclavableAP7001 21.0011a
/ Lens sheath, 4.0mm (min) - 6.5mm (max) diameter, 145mm, high flow rateF20000015 21.0361a
F20000010 obturator, 4.2mm (max) diameter, 180mm, blunt tipSA4201 21.0363a
70° Arthroscope Set, 175mm
F20000003 Arthroscope, 70°, 4.0mm × 175mm, autoclavableAP7001 21.0011a

and Spare Parts
C01-C
Order Information
F14300008
F14300007
Ordering
Code DescriptionModel
New cart, 1250mm (H) × 610mm (W) × 620mm (D), US plug
New cart, 1250mm (H) × 610mm (W) × 620mm (D), CN plug
C01-C
C01-C New cart, 1250mm (H) × 610mm (W) × 620mm (D), GB plug F14300011
/
Product
Code
F14300009 New cart, 1250mm (H) × 610mm (W) × 620mm (D), EU plug C01-C
C01-C New cart, 1250mm (H) × 610mm (W) × 620mm (D), BR plug F14300010
/ CN power cable/
/ US power cable/
R03400030
R03450107
/
/
/
/
/ GB power cable/ R03001098
/ EU power cable/ R03000386
/ BR power cable/
/ Remote control for 4K/HD integrated and split system/
R03000995
R03450108
/
F14300004
F14300002
Cart, 1222mm (H) × 750mm (W) × 760mm (D), US plug
Cart, 1222mm (H) × 750mm (W) × 760mm (D), CN plug
/
/ Cart, 1222mm (H) × 750mm (W) × 760mm (D), EU plug F14300005
/
F14300006 Cart, 1222mm (H) × 750mm (W) × 760mm (D), BR plug /
/
/
/
Order Information